AMERICAN LEGION POST 186
CALENDAR ENTRIES
January 2023 — February 2023

Weekly Events:
Sunday Lunch/Wings 11:30 am — 2:30 pm
NFL Sunday Package — every Sunday starting Sept. 11, 2022

Monday: Kitchen open 11:30 —2:30 for Lunch and 4:30 — 6:00 for Lounge Games
Queen of Hearts — Sales until 6:15 pm; drawing at 6:30 pm; bucket of cheer
drawing at 6:40 pm; 50/50 drawing at 6:45; bonus drawing, $50.00, at 7:00 pm

Tuesday: Taco Tuesday - Kitchen open 11:30 — 7:00 pm

Wednesday: Kitchen open 11:30 — 2:30 for Lunch and 4:30 — 6:00 for Lounge Games
Free Pool until 4:00 pm
Show Me the $$$ - 5:00 — 7:00 pm

Thursday: Lunch 11:30 am — 2:30 pm
Thirsty Thursday — Drink Specials
Monthly: First Thursday — American Legion Meeting 6:00 pm
Second Thursday — Auxiliary Meeting
Executive Committee 2:00 pm
General Meeting 3:00 pm
Third Thursday — Sons of the American Legion 3:00 pm
Last Thursday — E-Board Meeting — 6:00 pm
Friday Red Shirt Friday — Drink Specials 10:00 — 3:30 pm
Kitchen open 11:30 — 2:30 for Lunch
Friday Fish Fry —4:30 — 7:00 pm
Karaoke with Lester: 6:00 — 10:00 pm

Saturday: Lunch 11:30 am — 2:30 pm
Steak Shoot — 1:00 — 3:00 pm
Appetizers — 5:00 — 9:00 pm
Weekly Entertainment (Band) 6:00 — 9:00 pm



January — February 2023 Special Events

Monday, Jan. 16 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday, Jan. 23 Deadline to submit scholarship applications to schools

Wednesday, Jan. 25 12:00 noon Auxiliary Social Luncheon, Post 186

Thursday Feb. 9 2:00 pm Auxiliary Executive Committee Meeting, followed by
3:00 pm Auxiliary General Meeting,

Saturday, Feb. 11 11:00 am — 1:00 pm Female Veterans Luncheon at Post 152
Sponsored by Unit 152 Past Presidents

Sunday, Feb. 12 6:00 pm Super Bowl Party
Bring snacks to share
Monday, Feb. 13 5:30 — 7:00 pm Auxiliary hosted Valentines Dessert Table with
Items for purchase — eat in or take out
Tuesday, Feb. 14 Valentine’s Day

Saturday, Feb. 18 9:00 am — 2:00 pm  District 15 ABC School, Post 148
Registration at 9:00 pm; meeting starts at 10:00 am
Cr pool from Post
Sunday, Feb. 19 3:00 pm Four Chaplains Ceremony
Temple Beth David
13158 Antelope St
Spring Hill FL 34609
Monday, Feb. 20 Presidents Day
Wednesday, Feb. 22 12:00 noon Auxiliary Social Luncheon, Post 186

All Entries are Subject to Chance
Please check Post and Auxiliary Boards for Changes



